P¥ibramsky triation 2025 (TRIATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 14.06.2025

# Jméno Zemé
1 Strangmidiller Maxim (2011) CZE
2 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE
3 Sigka Adam (2011) CZE
4 Holi¢ek Samuel (2011) CZE
5 Biba Tadeds (2010) CZE
6 Kovar Antonin (2011) CZE
7 Roha¢ Adam (2010) CZE
8 Plucar Vojtéch (2011) CZE
9 Vrobel Richard (2010) CZE
10 Ihn Simon (2010) CZE
11 Hilpert Oliver (2010) CZE
12 Keilwerth Hugo (2011) CZE
13 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE
14 Pirout Mat&j (2010) CZE
15 Cuc Denis (2011) CZE
16 Beranova Daniela (2010) CZE
17 Mazanek Matéj (2010) CZE
18 Vasit Jan (2011) CZE
19 Krutilek David (2010) CZE
20 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
21 Kulman Jakub (2011) CZE
22 Tobkova Ester (2011) CZE
23 Hrazdilova Tereza (2011) CZE
24 Pazderkova Sofie (2011) CZE
25 Holub Vojtéch (2011) CZE
26 Hadravova Adéla (2010) CZE
27 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE
28 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE
29 Silberska Linda (2011) CZE
30 Novakova Nela (2010) CZE
31 Rutarova Katefina (2010) CZE
32 Erbanova Viktorie (2010) CZE
33 Vichova Amelie (2011) CZE
34 Jestfibkova Eva (2010) CZE
35 Minaiik Tomas (2011) CZE
36 StaSa Matyas (2010) CZE
37 Hefka Jachym (2010) CZE

38 Seycek Jachym (2011) CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA

TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
IRON STARS BEROUN
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TI BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
ROAD2KONA

Elite Sport Boskovice
ROAD2KONA

TI BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM
TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri
4SPORTS TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM

Cas

00:37:26,33
00:37:27,33
00:37:43,22
00:37:51,63
00:38:31,64
00:38:49,99
00:38:55,47
00:39:12,80
00:39:17,08
00:39:22,36
00:39:45,34
00:40:01,58
00:40:12,63
00:41:08,17
00:41:36,24
00:41:48,57
00:41:55,98
00:42:02,20
00:42:34,28
00:42:52,33
00:42:58,28
00:43:02,50
00:43:16,09
00:43:27,39
00:43:29,87
00:43:48,09
00:44:27,29
00:44:43,58
00:44:55,03
00:45:02,09
00:45:23,74
00:45:30,11
00:45:52,47
00:45:53,38
00:46:03,52
00:46:12,70
00:46:20,13
00:46:49,44

Plavani
00:05:28,60(1)
00:37:27,33(48)
00:05:51,11(11)
00:05:46,78(8)
00:05:38,27(2)
00:05:42,88(7)
00:05:40,02(4)
00:05:40,56(5)
00:05:39,12(3)
00:05:57,72(15)
00:06:03,91(17)
00:05:48,33(10)
00:05:53,99(12)
00:06:08,66(19)
00:06:28,18(26)
00:05:56,44(13)
00:05:41,88(6)
00:05:47,32(9)
00:06:05,97(18)
00:05:56,94(14)
00:06:10,92(20)
00:06:13,85(21)
00:06:18,30(22)
00:05:59,86(16)
00:06:22,11(24)
00:06:50,04(33)
00:06:38,35(28)
00:06:47,82(32)
00:07:32,10(40)
00:06:26,83(25)
00:06:43,05(30)
00:08:15,09(46)
00:07:16,21(36)
00:07:14,45(35)
00:06:31,04(27)
00:07:20,88(38)
00:07:42,37(43)
00:07:36,67(41)

1. depo
00:00:26,36(6)
00:00:24,66(2)
00:00:26,95(8)
00:00:40,06(31)
00:00:26,20(3)
00:00:39,10(30)
00:00:26,25(4)
00:00:32,06(21)
00:00:28,43(13)
00:00:41,81(35)
00:00:27,26(9)
00:00:40,93(33)
00:00:29,97(17)
00:00:33,54(25)
00:00:38,03(27)
00:00:40,55(32)
00:00:46,12(42)
00:00:26,32(5)
00:00:30,85(19)
00:00:55,26(45)
00:00:41,89(36)
00:00:27,49(11)
00:00:27,28(10)
00:00:37,25(26)
00:00:28,09(12)
00:00:28,91(14)
00:00:43,26(39)
00:00:29,57(16)
00:00:33,49(24)
00:00:38,87(29)
00:00:41,00(34)
00:00:29,31(15)
00:00:29,97(17)
00:00:26,65(7)
00:00:53,68(44)
00:00:32,97(23)
00:01:05,37(48)

Kolo
00:21:11,23(2)
00:21:20,56(3)
00:21:25,38(6)
00:21:22,60(5)
00:21:29,60(8)
00:21:21,33(4)
00:21:33,25(9)
00:21:26,68(7)

00:21:50,58(10)
00:21:56,28(11)
00:22:04,06(13)
00:22:12,89(15)
00:22:05,21(14)
00:23:00,48(19)
00:23:34,10(20)
00:21:56,70(12)
00:22:12,96(16)
00:22:15,66(17)
00:23:41,76(21)
00:22:55,80(18)
00:24:09,71(27)
00:24:24,55(32)
00:24:16,03(29)
00:24:21,68(31)
00:23:53,42(24)
00:24:12,61(28)
00:24:18,41(30)
00:23:45,23(22)
00:24:07,19(26)
00:24:30,44(33)
00:23:46,94(23)
00:23:58,64(25)
00:24:57,40(36)
00:26:20,35(44)
00:24:53,05(34)
00:25:15,95(38)
00:25:32,29(42)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

o
i

2. depo
00:00:26,52(3)
00:00:31,39(19)
00:00:35,73(37)
00:00:26,17(2)
00:00:32,38(24)
00:00:29,76(12)
00:00:31,52(20)
00:00:29,18(9)
00:00:27,28(4)
00:00:28,98(7)
00:00:29,49(10)
00:00:32,52(25)
00:00:35,25(34)
00:00:38,42(43)
00:00:29,53(11)
00:00:32,82(27)
00:00:34,69(33)
00:00:31,89(21)
00:00:34,15(31)
00:00:35,83(38)
00:00:29,78(13)
00:00:28,69(6)
00:00:31,26(18)
00:00:31,07(17)
00:00:30,27(16)
00:00:37,99(42)
00:00:29,89(14)
00:00:32,00(23)
00:00:32,61(26)
00:00:30,01(15)
00:00:35,27(35)
00:00:33,62(30)
00:00:35,93(39)
00:00:40,28(45)
00:00:28,48(5)
00:00:33,61(29)
00:00:46,98(47)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
&S

?

B&h
00:09:53,60(4)
00:09:35,48(2)
00:09:36,77(3)
00:10:24,52(5)
00:10:38,30(8)
00:10:45,25(9)

00:11:01,21(12)
00:11:10,02(13)
00:10:38,33(7)
00:10:34,34(6)
00:11:12,43(15)
00:10:52,28(10)
00:11:49,06(20)
00:10:55,61(11)
00:11:10,45(14)
00:13:04,00(35)
00:12:41,09(33)
00:13:14,42(37)
00:12:08,61(23)
00:12:20,44(27)
00:11:27,24(16)
00:11:37,03(17)
00:12:12,95(25)
00:11:37,74(18)
00:12:06,25(22)
00:12:29,40(29)
00:12:24,17(28)
00:12:36,11(31)
00:13:21,95(38)
00:13:01,35(34)
00:12:11,80(24)
00:13:34,67(40)
00:12:35,59(30)
00:12:05,18(21)
00:12:36,59(32)
00:12:15,21(26)
00:11:48,11(19)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DsQ

B6hm Matyés (2010)
Malinskd Miriam (2010)
Fantova Magdaléna (2011)
Oborné Séra (2011)
Trnikové Karolina (2011)
Prokop Tomé&s (2011)
Hartmanova Ann (2010)
Koneénd Anna (2011)
KuchaF Kristian (2011)
Fajglovd Ema (2011)
Safrankova Anna (2010)
Linek Max (2011)

Stanék Jan (2011)
Vokrouhleckd Sara (2010)
Peprnitek Jonas (2011)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:59

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CzechTRI K. Team
ROAD2KONA

TT ASTRA Konopi§té
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC

TJBIZU JBC
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE

00:46:53,38
00:48:23,46
00:48:41,08
00:49:01,41
00:49:35,09
00:49:49,69
00:50:03,38
00:50:41,47
00:52:24,38
00:52:35,53

00:06:43,07(31)
00:07:16,58(37)
00:08:39,43(47)
00:06:56,37(34)
00:06:42,30(29)
00:07:26,01(39)
00:07:43,12(44)
00:06:19,68(23)
00:07:45,99(45)
00:07:41,39(42)
00:06:17,40()

00:05:50,80()

00:06:18,53()

00:00:43,47(40)
00:00:32,44(22)
00:00:42,77(37)
00:00:31,31(20)
00:00:50,43(43)
00:00:56,97(46)
00:00:45,89(41)
00:00:38,84(28)
00:00:59,57(47)
00:00:43,18(38)
00:00:29,39()

00:00:57,69()

00:00:50,98()

00:25:12,99(37)
00:24:55,17(35)
00:25:24,97(41)
00:25:18,95(39)
00:25:19,82(40)
00:25:52,01(43)
00:27:41,00(45)
00:27:54,99(47)
00:27:55,56(48)
00:27:49,83(46)
00:24:09,97()

00:21:58,28()

00:28:13,51()

00:00:34,66(32)
00:00:35,45(36)
00:00:40,97(46)
00:00:39,53(44)
00:00:36,50(40)
00:00:51,77(48)
00:00:29,04(8)
00:00:33,31(28)
00:00:36,81(41)
00:00:31,95(22)
00:00:31,66()

00:00:32,04()

00:01:04,74()

00:13:39,17(41)
00:15:03,79(43)
00:13:12,92(36)
00:15:35,22(46)
00:16:06,01(48)
00:14:42,91(42)
00:13:24,32(39)
00:15:14,64(45)
00:15:06,43(44)
00:15:49,16(47)

00:12:09,95()



