

Příbramský triatlon 2025 (TRIATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 14.06.2025



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:37:26,33	00:05:28,60(1)	00:00:26,36(6)	00:21:11,23(2)	00:00:26,52(3)	00:09:53,60(4)
2	Rolný Jakub (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:37:27,33	00:37:27,33(48)	—	—	—	—
3	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:37:43,22	00:05:51,11(11)	00:00:24,66(2)	00:21:20,56(3)	00:00:31,39(19)	00:09:35,48(2)
4	Holiček Samuel (2011)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:37:51,63	00:05:46,78(8)	00:00:26,95(8)	00:21:25,38(6)	00:00:35,73(37)	00:09:36,77(3)
5	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:38:31,64	00:05:38,27(2)	00:00:40,06(31)	00:21:22,60(5)	00:00:26,17(2)	00:10:24,52(5)
6	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:38:49,99	00:05:42,88(7)	00:00:26,20(3)	00:21:29,60(8)	00:00:32,38(24)	00:10:38,90(8)
7	Roháč Adam (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:38:55,47	00:05:40,02(4)	00:00:39,10(30)	00:21:21,33(4)	00:00:29,76(12)	00:10:45,25(9)
8	Plucar Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:39:12,80	00:05:40,56(5)	00:00:26,25(4)	00:21:33,25(9)	00:00:31,52(20)	00:11:01,21(12)
9	Vrobel Richard (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:39:17,08	00:05:39,12(3)	00:00:32,06(21)	00:21:26,68(7)	00:00:29,18(9)	00:11:10,02(13)
10	Ihn Šimon (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:39:22,36	00:05:57,72(15)	00:00:28,43(13)	00:21:50,58(10)	00:00:27,28(4)	00:10:38,33(7)
11	Hilpert Oliver (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:39:45,34	00:06:03,91(17)	00:00:41,81(35)	00:21:56,28(11)	00:00:28,98(7)	00:10:34,34(6)
12	Keilwerth Hugo (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:40:01,58	00:05:48,33(10)	00:00:27,26(9)	00:22:04,06(13)	00:00:29,49(10)	00:11:12,43(15)
13	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:40:12,63	00:05:53,99(12)	00:00:40,93(33)	00:22:12,89(15)	00:00:32,52(25)	00:10:52,28(10)
14	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:41:08,17	00:06:08,66(19)	00:00:29,97(17)	00:22:05,21(14)	00:00:35,25(34)	00:11:49,06(20)
15	Cuc Denis (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:41:36,24	00:06:28,18(26)	00:00:33,54(25)	00:23:00,48(19)	00:00:38,42(43)	00:10:55,61(11)
16	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:41:48,57	00:05:56,44(13)	00:00:38,03(27)	00:23:34,10(20)	00:00:29,53(11)	00:11:10,45(14)
17	Mazánek Matěj (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:41:55,98	00:05:41,88(6)	00:00:40,55(32)	00:21:56,70(12)	00:00:32,82(27)	00:13:04,00(35)
18	Vašíř Jan (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:42:02,20	00:05:47,32(9)	00:00:46,12(42)	00:22:12,96(16)	00:00:34,69(33)	00:12:41,09(33)
19	Krutílek David (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:42:34,28	00:06:05,97(18)	00:00:26,32(5)	00:22:15,66(17)	00:00:31,89(21)	00:13:14,42(37)
20	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:42:52,33	00:05:56,94(14)	00:00:30,85(19)	00:23:41,76(21)	00:00:34,15(31)	00:12:08,61(23)
21	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:42:58,28	00:06:10,92(20)	00:00:55,26(45)	00:22:55,80(18)	00:00:35,83(38)	00:12:20,44(27)
22	Tobková Ester (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:43:02,50	00:06:13,85(21)	00:00:41,89(36)	00:24:09,71(27)	00:00:29,78(13)	00:11:27,24(16)
23	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:43:16,09	00:06:18,30(22)	00:00:27,49(11)	00:24:24,55(32)	00:00:28,69(6)	00:11:37,03(17)
24	Pazderková Sofie (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:43:27,39	00:05:59,86(16)	00:00:27,28(10)	00:24:16,03(29)	00:00:31,26(18)	00:12:12,95(25)
25	Holub Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:43:29,87	00:06:22,11(24)	00:00:37,25(26)	00:24:21,68(31)	00:00:31,07(17)	00:11:37,74(18)
26	Hadravová Adéla (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:43:48,09	00:06:50,04(33)	00:00:28,09(12)	00:23:53,42(24)	00:00:30,27(16)	00:12:06,25(22)
27	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:44:27,29	00:06:38,35(28)	00:00:28,91(14)	00:24:12,61(28)	00:00:37,99(42)	00:12:29,40(29)
28	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:44:43,58	00:06:47,82(32)	00:00:43,26(39)	00:24:18,41(30)	00:00:29,89(14)	00:12:24,17(28)
29	Šilberská Linda (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:44:55,03	00:07:32,10(40)	00:00:29,57(16)	00:23:45,23(22)	00:00:32,00(23)	00:12:36,11(31)
30	Nováková Nela (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:45:02,09	00:06:26,83(25)	00:00:33,49(24)	00:24:07,19(26)	00:00:32,61(26)	00:13:21,95(38)
31	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:45:23,74	00:06:43,05(30)	00:00:38,87(29)	00:24:30,44(33)	00:00:30,01(15)	00:13:01,35(34)
32	Erbánová Viktorie (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:45:30,11	00:08:15,09(46)	00:00:41,00(34)	00:23:46,94(23)	00:00:35,27(35)	00:12:11,80(24)
33	Víchová Amélie (2011)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:45:52,47	00:07:16,21(36)	00:00:29,31(15)	00:23:58,64(25)	00:00:33,62(30)	00:13:34,67(40)
34	Jestřibková Eva (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:45:53,38	00:07:14,45(35)	00:00:29,97(17)	00:24:57,40(36)	00:00:35,93(39)	00:12:35,59(30)
35	Minařík Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:46:03,52	00:06:31,04(27)	00:00:26,65(7)	00:26:20,35(44)	00:00:40,28(45)	00:12:05,18(21)
36	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:46:12,70	00:07:20,88(38)	00:00:53,68(44)	00:24:53,05(34)	00:00:28,48(5)	00:12:36,59(32)
37	Hefka Jáchym (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:46:20,13	00:07:42,37(43)	00:00:32,97(23)	00:25:15,95(38)	00:00:33,61(29)	00:12:15,21(26)
38	Seyček Jáchym (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:46:49,44	00:07:36,67(41)	00:01:05,37(48)	00:25:32,29(42)	00:00:46,98(47)	00:11:48,11(19)

39	Böhm Matyáš (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:46:53,38	00:06:43,07(31)	00:00:43,47(40)	00:25:12,99(37)	00:00:34,66(32)	00:13:39,17(41)
40	Malínská Miriam (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:48:23,46	00:07:16,58(37)	00:00:32,44(22)	00:24:55,17(35)	00:00:35,45(36)	00:15:03,79(43)
41	Fantová Magdaléna (2011)	CZE	TT ASTRA Konopiště	00:48:41,08	00:08:39,43(47)	00:00:42,77(37)	00:25:24,97(41)	00:00:40,97(46)	00:13:12,92(36)
42	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:49:01,41	00:06:56,37(34)	00:00:31,31(20)	00:25:18,95(39)	00:00:39,53(44)	00:15:35,22(46)
43	Trníková Karolína (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:49:35,09	00:06:42,30(29)	00:00:50,43(43)	00:25:19,82(40)	00:00:36,50(40)	00:16:06,01(48)
44	Prokop Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:49:49,69	00:07:26,01(39)	00:00:56,97(46)	00:25:52,01(43)	00:00:51,77(48)	00:14:42,91(42)
45	Hartmanová Ann (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:50:03,38	00:07:43,12(44)	00:00:45,89(41)	00:27:41,00(45)	00:00:29,04(8)	00:13:24,32(39)
46	Konečná Anna (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:50:41,47	00:06:19,68(23)	00:00:38,84(28)	00:27:54,99(47)	00:00:33,31(28)	00:15:14,64(45)
47	Kuchař Kristián (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:52:24,38	00:07:45,99(45)	00:00:59,57(47)	00:27:55,56(48)	00:00:36,81(41)	00:15:06,43(44)
48	Fajglová Ema (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:52:35,53	00:07:41,39(42)	00:00:43,18(38)	00:27:49,83(46)	00:00:31,95(22)	00:15:49,16(47)
DNF	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice		00:06:17,40()	00:00:29,39()	00:24:09,97()	00:00:31,66()	---
DNF	Linek Max (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---
DNF	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň		00:05:50,80()	00:00:57,69()	00:21:58,28()	00:00:32,04()	---
DNS	Vokrouhlecká Sára (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň		---	---	---	---	---
DSQ	Peprníček Jonáš (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		00:06:18,53()	00:00:50,98()	00:28:13,51()	00:01:04,74()	00:12:09,95()

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 19:47